505883063 01/27/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5929888

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BENJAMIN EDINGER	11/20/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ESOX ENGINEERING, LLC	
Street Address:	14135 LUCKETT LANE	
City:	GRAND HAVEN	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	49417	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29700254

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: IPDocket@h2law.com

Correspondent Name: HOWARD & HOWARD ATTORNEYS PLLC

Address Line 1: 450 W. FOURTH STREET

Address Line 4: ROYAL OAK, MICHIGAN 48067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: INST1773DESG/060210.01688		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JACOB P. WOOLBRIGHT	
SIGNATURE:	/Jacob P. Woolbright/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/27/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505883063 REEL: 051626 FRAME: 0689

COMBINED DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63) USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET

PATENT REEL: 051626 FRAME: 0690

RECORDED: 01/27/2020